
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL
INFORMATION PROPRIETARY TO CONXALL

CORPORATION. ANY REPRODUCTION,
DISCLOSURE, OR USE OF THIS

DOCUMENT /INFORMATION IS EXPRESSLY
PROHIBITED UNLESS AUTHORIZED IN
WRITING BY CONXALL CORPORATION.

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

APPROVED BY:
DATE:

1.677
[42.6mm]

.276
[7.0mm]

ASSEMBLED KIT VIEWFACE VIEW WIRE VIEW

1.033
[26.2mm]

.630 
[16.0mm]

 

 .710 
 [18.0].890

[22.6mm] .190
[4.82mm]

1.063
[27.0mm]

.440
[11.2mm]

.418
[10.6mm]

.040
[1.0mm]

O-RING
CABLE END

 CONNECTOR
 (9)#22 PIN CONTACT, 

SOLDER CUP

COUPLING RING GROMMET, LONG
BACKSHELL, LONGCABLE GRIP

CUSTOMER DRAWING

ASSEMBLED KIT
FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE

NOTES:

CONTACTS ARE ASSEMBLED INTO CONNECTOR.1.
 

PARTS ARE TO BE BULK PACKED.2.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.3.

TABLE 1

GROMMET SIZENO. OF CONTACTS

ASSY P/N FOR CABLE O.D

6882-9PG-522 0.220 - 0.250
6882-9PG-528 0.265 - 0.285

STANDARD PRODUCT

CABLE CONNECTOR, KIT

LONG BACKSHELL, MINI-CON-X
(9)#22 PIN CONTACTS, SOLDER
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